THE VICTORIA PUB

FRESH FOOD | CRAFT BEER

Kitchen Hours
Tues- Fri: 3-10pm
Sat - Sun: 12- 10pm

The Dough Dudes
@dough_dudes

CHEFS
SPECIALS

CLASSIC
LANGOS 7.00

Creamy Garlic
Sauce,Freshly Grated
Cheese

LOADED
LANGOS 8.00

Creamy Garlic
Sauce,Freshly Grated
Cheese, Crispy
Smoked Bacon &
Red Onion

SCANTO
BOOK A
TABLE

THE VICTORIA PUB SE8

177 GROVE STREET
SE8 3QQ
@VICTORIA_PUB_SES8

SMALL PLATES

FRIES (VG) (GF)
Salt, Pepper, Rosemary

HUMMUS (VG)
Served with Pitta Bread

FRIED HALLOUMI (V)(GF)
With Honey & Oregano

WILD MUSHROOM
& THYME ARANCINI (V)
With Tomato Dipping Sauce

MAC ‘N CHEESE BALLS

OVEN BAKED BBQ
CHICKEN WINGS

LARGE PLATES

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Parmesan, Croutons, Dressing
Add: Chicken Breast +2

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
with Mixed Salad and Creamy

Parmesan Mash

PLANT BURGER (VG)
“Moving Mountain” 100%

Plant Burger with Fries

BEEF BURGER
Smoked Bacon, Applewood

Cheese, Beef Tomato, Little
Gem, Pickle, Sriracha Mayo &
Fries

4.50

6.00

7.00

6.00

6.00
7.00

12.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

4INS



